@

SWISS MEDICAL
NETWORK

Dr. med. Marisa Broder-Weber

FMH-certified specialist in hand surgery
FMH-certified specialist in plastic and reconstructive surgery

Languages

FR,IT

Work Experience

since 2022
since 2015
since 2014
2006-2015
2007-2014

2003-2006

2001-2003

1998-2001

1997-1998

1996-1997

1995-1996

1994-1995

Education
2016

2004

2002

2000
1986-1993

Publications

Accredited physician, Clinique de Montchoisi, Lausanne, Switzerland
Independent activity, Centre Longeraie, Lausanne, Switzerland
Independent activity, CME Epalinges, Switzerland

Independent activity, Centre Longeraie, Lausanne, Switzerland

Accredited physician, St. Loup Hospital, Pompaples (EHNV),
Switzerland

Head of Clinic, Department of Plastic and Reconstructive Surgery,
CHUYV, Lausanne, Switzerland

Head of Clinic, Clinigue et Permanence de Longeraie, Hand Surgery,
Lausanne, Switzerland

Assistant Doctor, Department of Plastic and Reconstructive Surgery,
CHUYV, Lausanne, Switzerland

Assistant Doctor, Department of Surgery, H6pital de Monthey,
Switzerland

Assistant Doctor, Clinigue et Permanence de Longeraie, Lausanne,
Switzerland

Assistant Doctor, Department of Paediatric Surgery, CHUV, Lausanne,
Switzerland

Assistant Doctor, Department of Neurosurgery, CHUV, Lausanne,
Switzerland

Diploma in Upper Extremity Sonography (SGUM)

Swiss examination in hand surgery

European Board Examination in plastic surgery

Basic examination, surgery

Faculty of Medicine, University of Lausanne, Switzerland

« "Angiomes caverneux et anomalie de drainage veineux cérébrales associées”.
Directeur de thése: Prof N. de Tribolet, service de Neurochirurgie, Lausanne-Geneve

1/2



Accreditation

Clinigue de Montchoisi

Specialties
Hand surgery

Plastic surgery

Contact

Clinique de Montchoisi
Chemin des Allinges 10
1006 Lausanne

T +41 21619 39 39

Download vCard

Centre Longeraie
Avenue d'Ouchy 37-39

MONI006 Lausanne

T +41 2132103 00

Download vCard

2/2


https://www.swissmedical.net/fr/hopitaux/montchoisi
https://www.swissmedical.net/en/orthopedics/hand-surgery
https://www.swissmedical.net/en/plastic-aesthetic-surgery
https://www.swissmedical.net/en/doctors-directory/broder-weber-marisa/vcard
https://www.swissmedical.net/en/doctors-directory/broder-weber-marisa/vcard

