



Dr. med. Marisa Broder-Weber

FMH-certified specialist in hand surgery FMH-certified specialist in plastic and reconstructive surgery

Languages

FR,IT

Work Experience

since 2022	Accredited physician, Clinique de Montchoisi, Lausanne, Switzerland
since 2015	Independent activity, Centre Longeraie, Lausanne, Switzerland
since 2014	Independent activity, CME Epalinges, Switzerland
2006-2015	Independent activity, Centre Longeraie, Lausanne, Switzerland
2007-2014	Accredited physician, St. Loup Hospital, Pompaples (EHNV), Switzerland
2003-2006	Head of Clinic, Department of Plastic and Reconstructive Surgery, CHUV, Lausanne, Switzerland
2001-2003	Head of Clinic, Clinique et Permanence de Longeraie, Hand Surgery, Lausanne, Switzerland
1998-2001	Assistant Doctor, Department of Plastic and Reconstructive Surgery, CHUV, Lausanne, Switzerland
1997-1998	Assistant Doctor, Department of Surgery, Hôpital de Monthey, Switzerland
1996-1997	Assistant Doctor, Clinique et Permanence de Longeraie, Lausanne, Switzerland
1995-1996	Assistant Doctor, Department of Paediatric Surgery, CHUV, Lausanne, Switzerland
1994-1995	Assistant Doctor, Department of Neurosurgery, CHUV, Lausanne, Switzerland

Education

2016	Diploma in Upper Extremity Sonography (SGUM)
2004	Swiss examination in hand surgery
2002	European Board Examination in plastic surgery
2000	Basic examination, surgery
1986-1993	Faculty of Medicine, University of Lausanne, Switzerland

Publications

• "Angiomes caverneux et anomalie de drainage veineux cérébrales associées". Directeur de thèse: Prof N. de Tribolet, service de Neurochirurgie, Lausanne-Genève

Accreditation

Clinique de Montchoisi

Specialties

Hand surgery

<u>Plastic surgery</u>

Contact

Clinique de Montchoisi Chemin des Allinges 10 1006 Lausanne

T +41 21 619 39 39

Download vCard

Centre Longeraie
Avenue d'Ouchy 37-39

WWW 1006 Lausanne

T +41 21 321 03 00

Download vCard